  STANDARD FEATURES   ŠTANDARDNÁ VÝBAVA
• Exclusive design orientated ceiling mounted fixture for 2-IN-1 function:
Antipanic & Escape Route Sign in one fixture
• Either non-maintained/ maintained (NM/M) or centralised (C) emergency lighting
available in all following versions:
• AUTOTEST (-AT)
• DALI
• CENTRAL BATTERY (C.FALCON) for non-addressable CBS

MidPower LEDs
1,3 kgC.FALCON-P 24V AC/DC CBS NON-ADDRESSABLE 620 lm 333-B-009-00-00-00MidPower LEDs
Light Source Light Flux Order Code
1,3 kg
Weight
DALI CENTRAL BATTERY (CBS)
C.FALCON-P-DALI 230V AC/DC DALI CBS 1050 lm 333-B-010-00-00-00
Type Version
MidPower LEDs
Light Source Light Flux Order Code
                                                             CEILING MOUNTING
 FALCON-P
1,6 kg
Weight
DALI SELF-CONTAINED
FALCON-P-DALI.1h NM/M 1h 620 lm / 400 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 333-B-003-04-00-00
Type
MidPower LEDs
Light Flux Battery Order CodeDurationVersion Light Source
1,6 kg
Weight
 AUTOTEST -AT NM/M
FALCON-P-AT.1h NM/M 1h 620 lm / 400 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/1,0Ah 333-B-001-04-00-00
Type
MidPower LEDs
1,7 kgFALCON-P-AT.3h NM/M 3h 620 lm / 400 lm LiFePo4 6,4V/2,0Ah 333-B-002-04-00-00MidPower LEDs
Light Flux/Emerg.mode Battery Order CodeDurationVersion Light Source
Look up pages No. 167-174 for 1lx Spacing tables
Pozri str.167-174 pre rozmiestnenie svietidiel na dosiahnutie 1lx
All LED parameters are describing the light source lm output. For the lighting calculation please use LDT file available on www.sec.sk